AGENDA MEETING OF THE CITY COUNCIL VERSAILLES MUNICIPAL BUILDING NOVEMBER 5, 2024 AT 5:30 P.M.

- 1. Prayer
- 2. Pledge
- 3. Roll Call
- 4. Approval of October 15, 2024 Meeting Minutes
- 5. Public Comment
- 6. Municipal Order 2024-12 A Municipal Order Creating The Battalion Chief/Training Officer Position For The Versailles Fire Department
- 7. Municipal Order 2024-13 A Municipal Order Filling Vacancies On The Board Of The Versailles Public Properties Corporation
- 8. Resolution 2024-12 A Resolution Of The City Of Versailles Accepting The Supplemental Grant, Approving The Grant Assistance Agreement [Or The Grant Supplemental Assistance Agreement], Authorizing The Amendment Of The City Of Versailles's Annual Budget, And Authorizing A Representative To Sign All Related Documents
- 9. Quotes- VFD Station #1 Lockers
- 10. Memorandum Of Understanding- Fire Science Pathway Program
- 11. Change Order- Relocation of Final Overhead Line in Versailles Market and Entertainment District
- 12. Mayor Miscellaneous
- 13. Council Miscellaneous/Committee Reports
- 14. Department Directors
- 15. Adjournment

SUBJECT TO REVISION